2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

2
33
153
121
95
39
147

198
167
46
28

223
154
208

220
113
182
211
127
27
64

47
225
71
110

232

24
62
101
170
181
120
205

ADRIANO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIAN RODRIGUES PEREIRA
PAULO CESAR SOUZA GOMES
LUIZ FELIPE COELHO SILVA

JULIO CESAR SANTANA

DIEGO ALBERTO DA SILVA DE LIMA
MIKAEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

VAGNER MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO DURCO LOMAR
PATRICK OSORIO SIQUEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA
VASCONCELLOS

FLAVIO DOS SANTOS SILVA
PAULO COSTA

WELLINGTON LUIZ DE SOUZA
SIQUEIRA

ROBSON BARBOSA DE LIMA

LUCAS ROSARIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
SIMOES FERNANDES SANTIAGO
ALLAN LEAL

MARCELO CARVALHO

CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA

FABIO JURANDY RODRIGUES MOURA
PEREIRA

EDERSON MENDES DA ROCHA
WASHIGTON LUIZ TEIXEIRA SOUSA
FRANCISCO GUERDES DE ARAUJO
LEONARDO LEAL FERRAZ

LUIZ GRACA

BRAYAN RODRIGUES DE LIMA CUNHA
EVANDRO LUCIANO

JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA

RODRIGO MOREIRA

SILVIO CEZAR TEIXEIRA

LUIZ DE SA NETO

VIRGILIO DE LIMA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4049
M1929
M3039
M1929
M3039
M3039
M0018

M3039
M4049
M1929
M4049

M4049
M5059
M4049

M4049
M1929
M3039
M4049
M4049
M5059
M1929

M3039
M1929
M4049
M1929

M1929

M1929
M1929
M5059
M1929
M5059
M4049
M6099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
AMIGOS DO CAMPO
RUNNING MONSTER-SP
CORBAMA
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
BARROS ASSESSORIA
CORACAO DE ACO

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

AAFA

PIRAI RUNNERS
CORBAMA

AAFA-BP

BARROS ASSESSORIA

PRA CORRER
L-RUN
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
CORACAO DE ACO

SPEED LIGTH
GYM RUN
PIRAI RUNNERS

PRIMEIRO ESQUDRAO
DE VALENCA

PRA CORRER
JACKIE ASSESSORIA
SESI-VR

TFGO-VR

CORACAO DE ACO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:26
00:06:41
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:08

00:07:09
00:07:20
00:07:26
00:07:28

00:07:36
00:07:38

00:07:41

00:07:45
00:07:56
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:08

00:08:09

00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:18

00:08:19

00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:08:27

00:08:29

Vel.
9,31
8,97
8,76
8,67
8,58
8,47
8,42

8,39
8,18
8,06
8,03

7,89
7,86

7,80

7,74
7,56
7,45
7,45
7,44
7,38

7,36

7,31
7,25
7,25
7,23

7,22

7,22
7,22
7,19
7,16
7,14
7,10

7,08

Tempo
00:38:39
00:40:08
00:41:07
00:41:32
00:41:58
00:42:31
00:42:45

00:42:55
00:44:02
00:44:39
00:44:51

00:45:37
00:45:49

00:46:08

00:46:30
00:47:38
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:24
00:48:48

00:48:53

00:49:14
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:46

00:49:51

00:49:52
00:49:53
00:50:04
00:50:15
00:50:24
00:50:43

00:50:53
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2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66

67

Numero
209
207

76
129

231
233
91

213
94
83
67

178

21

160
212
32
204
29

92

26
149
17
216
151
145
50
93

131
125
81

206
85

44

Nome

WILLIAN DE CARVALHO ROSARIO
WELINGTON ANGELO DA SILVA
GELSON RIBEIRO

MARCIO VITORINO DA SILVA
ALEXSANDER DUARTE MENEZES
LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTINI

MARCOS FERREIRA BORGES
JEAN MANOEL DA ROCHA

MARCOS ALBERTO
JOAO PEDRO CUNHA CELESTINO
HERCULES DO NASCIMENTO

FELIPE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
CAVALCANTI

SALVADOR LEANDRO

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA
VITORINO

RAFAEL DE LIMA DO ROSARIO
GILBERTO MARQUES
CLAUDIO ANTONIO MACHADO
VICENTE GIFFONE TRIGO

CARLOS EDUARDO ALMADA DE
FREITAS

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA

BRUNO ALENCAR REISDORFER
NILVAN FIGUEREDO

ANDERSON PEREIRA RIBEIRO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO MOACIR PEIXOTO GAMA
MAXWEL DA SILVA

EDUARDO DE JESUS CONCEIGAO

JOAO GABRIEL FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

MARCOS ROBERTO BARROS
LUiZ PAULO LEANDRO

HEITOR DO NASCIMENTO MORAES
S.G.

WAGNER COELHO FRAGA

IGOR DOS SANTOS AMORIM
SANTIAGO

DIONE DE ANDRADE FERREIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M1929
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M1929
M5059
M3039

M3039
M0018
M3039
M3039

M6099

M5059

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M6099

M1929
M6099
M3039
M4049
M0018
M1929
M3039
M0018

M4049
M6099
M0018

M1929
M1929

M3039

CIl.Fx.
11

10
11
12

11
12
13
14
15

13

16
12

14
17

13

15
16

18

Equipe
DINAMIC-QUATIS

PAPALEGUAS

GYM RUN-VR

O ALVO

SEM EQUIPE-ANGRA
DOS REIS

L-RUN

BARROS ASSESSORIA
SEM EQUIPE

JACKIE ASSESSORIA
PAPALEGUAS

SEM EQUIPE-RESENDE
L-RUN

RUN MAIS E MAIS

GYM RUN-VR

CORBAMA

CORREDORES DE RUA

LOCOMOTIVA
JACKIE ASSESSORIA

PIRAI RUNNERS

TFGO-VR

BARROS ASSESSORIA
JACKIE ASSESSORIA-VR

IMR-ITATIAIA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:44

00:08:44
00:08:44
00:08:44

00:08:45

00:08:45

00:08:47

00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:09:00

00:09:02

00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:22
00:09:29

00:09:44

00:09:46
00:09:47
00:10:19

00:11:02

00:11:34

00:11:50

Vel.
7,07
7,06
7,06
7,03
6,89
6,89
6,88
6,87

6,87
6,87
6,87

6,86

6,86

6,84

6,82
6,81
6,70
6,69
6,66

6,65

6,62
6,61
6,60
6,49
6,48
6,41
6,33

6,16

6,15
6,14
5,82

5,43

5,18

5,07

Tempo
00:50:55
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:13
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:52:21
00:52:23

00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:26

00:52:27
00:52:29
00:52:40

00:52:49
00:52:52
00:53:42
00:53:48
00:54:03

00:54:09

00:54:22
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:55:30
00:55:31
00:56:12
00:56:55

00:58:24

00:58:33
00:58:40
01:01:53

01:06:15

01:09:26

01:11:02

Pagina: 2



2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98

99
100

101

Numero Nome

132

78
122
82
99
196
214

215
197
168
155
58

124

139
194
144

10
54
152

43
169

193
73
166
49

22
143

106
56

74

MARCOS VINICIUS DE SIQUEIRA
VICENTE

GLAUCO OLIVEIRA PAIXAO MENEZES
LUiZ FERNANDO NOVAES ARANTES
HELIEDSON FURTADO COSTA
JONATAS NUNES DA SILVA

ERIC VON NIEDNER

DOUGLAS

ALEXANDRE DE AGUIAR ALFREDO
HUGO

URIEL FRANCISCO COSTA MESSIAS
ALBINO CARLOS DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROGERIO POVOAS LIMA
ENEZIAS ROCHA LIMA

ROBSON GONGALVES VICENTE
LUIZ HENRIQUE MOREIRA DUQUE
ALBERTO MICHEL AFONSO

MARIO SERGIO MAIA ARIEIRA
THIAGO CASTRO

MATHEUS WALLACE TEIXEIRA
GOULART ALVES

ALMIR SANTOS SAMPAIO

ELIAS SOARES DE MATOS

PAULO CESAR PASCHOAL
ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA DE PAULA
CAIQUE RODRIGUES ALVES
RODRIGO MENDONCA VALIM

THIAGO ALVES MARQUES
FREDERICO VITURIANO DA SILVA
RENATO DO NASCIMENTO CARVALHO

EDSON FRANCISCO DA SILVEIRA
LUCAS

TOMIO MISHIMA

MATHEUS BARROS GUELLI DE
OLIVEIRA

KAIKE SOARES PEREIRA
ELSON ALVIN CUNHA

GABRIEL CHANTAL CESAR

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M1929

M3039
M3039
M4049
M1929
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M0018
M1929
M1929
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1929

M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M0018
M1929

M3039
M1929
M1929
M3039

M6099
M1929

M0018
M5059

M3039

CIl.Fx.
17

19
20
14
18
21
22
15
23
6
19
20
8
16
24
25
17
26
21

27
28
18

22

29
23
24
30

25

10

31

Equipe

R2 PRO RUNNING

SEM EQUIPE-BP

PRA CORRER
LOCOMOTIVA RUNNERS
L-RUN
PAPALEGUAS
L-RUN

AAFA-BP

SESI BM

RUN MAIS E MAIS-BM

SEM EQUIPE-BM

SAMPAIO RUNNERS - VR

IMR-ITATIAIA
PRA CORRER

AGULHAS NEGRAS
RUNNERS

DINAMICA QUATIS
PIRAI RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE-VR

CORACAO DE ACO
GYM RUN-VR

CORREDORES DE RUA-
VR

SEM EQUIPE-BM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:12:18

00:12:33
00:12:33
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:12:51
00:12:52
00:12:54
00:12:54
00:12:59
00:12:59
00:13:02
00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:13:08
00:13:08
00:13:09

00:13:10

00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:24
00:13:27
00:13:30

00:13:35

00:13:41
00:13:43
00:13:50
00:13:51

00:13:52

00:13:52

00:13:55
00:13:55

00:13:57

Vel.

4,88

4,78
4,78
4,72
4,70
4,67
4,66
4,65
4,65
4,62
4,62
4,61
461
4,59
4,59
4,57
4,57
4,56

4,56

4,52
4,51
4,47
4,46
4,45

4,42

4,39
4,38
4,34
4,33

4,33

4,33

4,31
4,31

4,30

Tempo

01:13:50

01:15:20
01:15:20
01:16:19
01:16:35
01:17:04
01:17:15
01:17:22
01:17:24
01:17:52
01:17:53
01:18:09
01:18:10
01:18:24
01:18:26
01:18:47
01:18:47
01:18:55

01:19:00

01:19:34
01:19:52
01:20:27
01:20:42
01:20:57

01:21:32

01:22:04
01:22:15
01:22:57
01:23:05

01:23:14

01:23:14

01:23:31
01:23:32

01:23:43
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2° TRAIL RUN ALDEIA DAS AGUAS RESORT

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome

102 65
103 103
104 116
105 98
106 48
107 102
108 36
109 137
110 176
111 217
112 219
113 79
114 72
115 68
116 112
117 130
118 86
119 184
120 156
121 105

FABIO OLIVEIRA SUHETT
JUCEMIR ALVES NOGUEIRA
LUCIANO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
BRENO BERNADO CORREIA
GABRIEL BEBIANO MAXIMO

JOSE CRISTOVAO LIMA NUNES

DAVID NUNES DA SILVA

MARIO LUIZ MENDONGA

RUDA FIGUEREDO SOARES
RAFAEL MIRANDA DA SILVA
WELLIGTON FERREIRA

GUSTAVO CHANTAL CESAR

FRANCISCO ROMULO ARANTES
CHANTAL

FERNANDO DE ABREU

LUCAS HENRIQUE CARDOZO
MARCOS MEDEIROS

IGOR GLEIDSON SILVA DE ABREU
STENIO CHALLES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MAXWELL DE SOUZA

JULIANDERSON DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
MO0018
M5059

M1929
M6099

M1929
M3039
M4049
M1929
M4049

M5059
M1929
M3039
M1929
M1929
M3039
M3039

Cl.Fx.
11
32
33
34

9
12

26
7

27
35
19
28
20

13
29
36
30
31
37
38

Equipe
L-RUN
PRA CORRER
IMR-ITATIAIA

MOVIMENTO CRIATIVO

OMEGA ACADEMIA-
RESENDE

PRA CORRER

SAMPAIO RUNNERES-
VR

SPEED LIGHT

SEM EQUIPE-BM
SEM EQUIPE-BM

SEM EQUIPE-BM

DINAMICA QUATIS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:01
00:14:05
00:14:06

00:14:08

00:14:09
00:14:16

00:14:23
00:14:24
00:14:29
00:14:30
00:14:36

00:14:50
00:15:06
00:15:13
00:15:30
00:16:04
00:16:50
00:21:28

Vel.
4,29
4,29
4,28
4,26
4,26

4,25

4,24
4,21

4,17
4,17
4,14
4,14

4,11

4,04
3,97
3,94
3,87
3,74
3,57
2,79

Tempo
01:24:00
01:24:00
01:24:04
01:24:33
01:24:34

01:24:48

01:24:52
01:25:35

01:26:20
01:26:24
01:26:55
01:26:59
01:27:34

01:29:02
01:30:36
01:31:20
01:33:01
01:36:21
01:40:58
02:08:49
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